[ORGANIZATION

|ADDRESS

American Mortgage Bank, Inc.
American Mortgage Bank, Inc.
American Mortgage Bank, Inc.

American Portfolio Mortgage Corp. DBA Town Square Mortgage Corp.

Brighton Bank

Brighton Bank

C2 Financial Corporation

Cornerstone Home Lending

Cross Country Mortgage, LLC

Efinity Financial LLC DBA Efinity Mortgage
First Burkburnett Bancshares, Inc. DBA First Bank
First Financial Bank

Guaranteed Rate, Inc.

JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A.

JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A.

JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A.

New American Funding, LLC

New American Funding, LLC

New American Funding, LLC

Prosperity Mortgage, LLC

Right Start Mortgage, Inc. DBA GFS Home Loans
Service First Mortgage Co.

Texas Bank

Trinity Lending (Habitat for Humanity)

Zion Bancorporation, NA DBA Amegy Bank
Zion Bancorporation, NA Amegy Bank

3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620
3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620
3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620
17300 Dallas Pkwy #1030

7663 US Hwy 561 S.

6489 Quail Hollow Rd., Suite 106
12230 El Camino Real

1177 W. Loop South, Ste. 700
8300 FM 1960 West, Suite 450, Office 412
121 NW Newton Dr. Ste B

900 Bailey Ranch Rd., Suite 200
1000 Forest Park Blvd., Ste 300
1845 Precinct Lien Road, Suite 206
4600 Hulen St.

1000 Everman Parkway

4200 South Fwy. #10

101 Summit Ave. Ste 1000

101 Summit Ave. Ste 1000

18583 Dallas Pkwy Ste 160

5500 E Loop 820 S, #101 A

610 Uptown Blvd., Suite 2000, Office 251
5408 W. Plano Pkwy.

4521 S. Hulen St., Suite 200

9333 Normandale St.

550 West Davis St.

425 Houston St., Ste 200

CITY
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Dallas
Brighton
Brighton

San Diego
Houston
Houston
Burleson
Aledo

Fort Worth
Hurst

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Dallas

Fort Worth
Cedar Hill
Plano

Fort Worth

Fort Worth
Dallas

Fort Worth

STATE ZIP

OK 73116
OK 73116
OK 73116
> 75248
TN 38011
N 38120
CA 92130
> 77027
T 77070
X 76028
> 76008
> 76110
T 76054
X 76132
> 76140
> 76115
T 76102
X 76102
> 75287
> 76119
T 75104
X 75093
> 76109
X 76116
X 75208
> 76102

PHONE
972-365-8099
817-907-1392
214-334-0674
214-722-2668
972-904-2717
817-228-3021
817-229-1842
713-353-7560
713-202-7005
817-896-4087
469-277-3531
682-703-6431
469-269-5334
904-502-2939
817-733-4680
817-964-6681
817-689-2987
817629-9059
972-849-1253
817-825-1364
214-453-4200
817-721-6389
817-386-8279
817-926-9219
214-280-6083
817-614-3442

LOAN OFFICER

David Lynn Hale #213066
Crystal Whitten #299240
ElMehdi Koushtaf #210391
Christian Cook #169598
Marti Jeffries #

Jesse Mitchell #1671122
Patricia Derden #265926
Bertha Casas

Alyson Griffin

Sylvia Aguirre #512536
Mandi Vert

Lisa Grace Smith

Mark Rankin #1419732
Logan Luther

Jane Mathis

Elena Torres

Amanda Cooper #1102668
Ryan Stewart

Joseph Morock #313780
Lisa Melton # 315147

Chalamaine Armstrong #259978

Ruth Ann Dunham
Renessa Knowles #333805
Kirstie Harper #2610365

Joe Sanchez #1728901
Valerie Vincent #1543839



EMAIL
david@pathwaymortgagelending.com
crystal@loanladies.com
mehdi@ranzalending.com
ccook@tsmlending.com

jeffries@ N

imitchell@bankbrighton.com
pderden@c2financial.com
bcasas@houseloan.com
alyson.griffin@ccm.com
Wﬁm’w .

lgsmith@ffin.com
mark.rankin@rate.com

lisa_melton@pfmgrp.com
carmstrong@afshomeloans.com
rdunham@sfme.com
renessa.knowles@texasbank.com
o Qtrini N
joe.sanchez@amegybank.com
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